File

406,046

406,090
406,203

407,682

407,684

407,782
407,850

408,340

408,444

408,446

Indian Affairs
Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 3170)

WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - CHIPPEWA

AND POTAWATOMI OF WALPOLE ISLAND
SUNDRY ACCOUNTS FOR THE JUNE QUARTER
OF 1912

MANITOWANING AGENCY -~ JOHN VANCE
APPLYING TO PURCHASE LOT 28,
CON. 5, ALLAN TOWNSHIP

ESKASONI AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE
REGARDING FLOODING ON THE ESKASONI
RESERVE AND PROPOSED DYKING (PLAN)

CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY - AGREEMENT
BETWEEN JOHN STACEY AND AGATHE
KANATASHIRON ALIAS JOCKS, WIDOW OF
S. KIRBY TO SELL LOTS 509, 512 1/2,
514, 435 AND 441, ON THE CAUGHNAWAGA
RESERVE

TYENDINAGA AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE
REGARDING LOUIS A. LOFT'S CLAIM OF
THE E. 1/2, LOT 9, CON. 2, TYENDINAGA
RESERVE

THESSALON AGENCY - REQUEST FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING THE S.E. 1/4,
SECTION 32, THESSALON TOWNSHIP

MANITOWANING AGENCY - INFORMATION
REGARDING LOT 19, CON. 11, TOWNSHIP
OF SHEGUIANDAH

MISSISSAUGA OF ALNWICK -~ MISSISSAUGA
BAND PURCHASING LOT 12, CON. 4,
TOWNSHIP OF ALNWICK; ALSO PROPOSED
ERECTION OF A BOARDING HOUSE ON

VIMY RIDGE FARM. (DEED, QUIT CLAIM
DEED)

GORE BAY AGENCY - INFORMATION
REGARDING LOT 4, CON. 3, GORDON
TOWNSHIP AND LOTS 7 & 8, CON. 1,
MILLS TOWNSHIP

GORE BAY AGENCY - APPLICATION OF
WILLIAM GILROY TO PURCHASE LOT 3,
CON. 3, TOWNSHIP OF GORDON

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 3170, File 408,444)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES
CANADA

1912-1913

1912-1914

1912-1913

1912, 1934

1912-1930

1912-1913




