## Indian Affairs Red Series

File	(RG 10, Volume 3170)	
406,046	WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - CHIPPEWA AND POTAWATOMI OF WALPOLE ISLAND SUNDRY ACCOUNTS FOR THE JUNE QUARTER OF 1912	1912
406,090	MANITOWANING AGENCY - JOHN VANCE APPLYING TO PURCHASE LOT 28, CON. 5, ALLAN TOWNSHIP	1912-1913
406,203	ESKASONI AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING FLOODING ON THE ESKASONI RESERVE AND PROPOSED DYKING (PLAN)	1912-1914
407,682	CAUGHNAWAGA AGENCY - AGREEMENT BETWEEN JOHN STACEY AND AGATHE KANATASHIRON ALIAS JOCKS, WIDOW OF S. KIRBY TO SELL LOTS 509, 512 1/2, 514, 435 AND 441, ON THE CAUGHNAWAGA RESERVE	1912-1913
407,684	TYENDINAGA AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING LOUIS A. LOFT'S CLAIM OF THE E. 1/2, LOT 9, CON. 2, TYENDINAGA RESERVE	1912, 1934
407,782	THESSALON AGENCY - REQUEST FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE S.E. 1/4, SECTION 32, THESSALON TOWNSHIP	1912
407,850	MANITOWANING AGENCY - INFORMATION REGARDING LOT 19, CON. 11, TOWNSHIP OF SHEGUIANDAH	1912
408,340	MISSISSAUGA OF ALNWICK - MISSISSAUGA BAND PURCHASING LOT 12, CON. 4, TOWNSHIP OF ALNWICK; ALSO PROPOSED ERECTION OF A BOARDING HOUSE ON	1912-1930
~	VIMY RIDGE FARM. (DEED, QUIT CLAIM DEED)	
408,444	GORE BAY AGENCY - INFORMATION REGARDING LOT 4, CON. 3, GORDON TOWNSHIP AND LOTS 7 & 8, CON. 1, MILLS TOWNSHIP	1912-1913
408,446	GORE BAY AGENCY - APPLICATION OF WILLIAM GILROY TO PURCHASE LOT 3, CON. 3, TOWNSHIP OF GORDON	1912

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 3170, File 408,444)